
Gary Morava 
Recreation Center

110 W. Camp McDonald
Prospect Heights, IL

Starting June 6
 

Plus Workshops
 Tuesdays 7:00 - 9:00 pm

 

SSD Workshops
Thursdays 7:00 - 9:00 pm

(see reverse for schedule)
Arrive early to register at park district desk

Summer WorkshopSSummer WorkshopS

Check this out!

Soak in floor time this summer. 
Join us for SSD and Plus workshops 

to review and build your skills.
 

Special Diamond Challenge Tips 

Check arlingtonsquares.com for the latest information.
Call 847/946-3853 with questions.

$8 per

person



Workshop ScheduleWorkshop Schedule

847.394.2848 PROSPECT HEIGHTS PARK DISTRICT PHPARKS.ORG

 Tuesday
 7:00-9:00 PM 

6/6/2023

6/13/2023

6/20/2023

6/27/2023

7/4/2023

7/11/2023

7/18/2023

7/25/2023

8/1/2023

8/8/2023

8/15/2023

8/22/2023

8/29/2023

 PLUS - Caller 

Candice Hansen

Dave Mischler 

Phil Rarick

James Cha

No Workshop - Holiday

James Cha

John Harden

Dave Mischler

James Cha

Phil Rarick

Dave Mischler

John Harden

Phil Rarick

 Thursday
 7:00-9:00 PM 

6/8/2023

6/15/2023

6/22/2023

6/29/2023

7/6/2023

7/13/2023

7/20/2023

7/27/2023

8/3/2023

8/10/2023

8/17/2023

8/24/2023

 SSD - Caller 

Phil Rarick

John Harden

Chris Murray

Candice Hansen

Chris Murray

Dave Mischler 

John Harden

Candice Hansen

James Cha

Chris Murray

John Harden

Phil Rarick

 Week 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

 Week 

1

2

3

4

5

6 

7

8

9

 10

 11

 12

13

75 minutes SSD or Plus Review designed to build your skills.

15 minutes of Easy but Fast and Fun.
30 minutes Special Diamond Challenge Tips used for DBD and
learning some calls at the next level.

Think Advanced on Tuesdays.
Think Mainstream on Thursdays.

Workshop Format: 

       Each night we will focus on a different block of calls.

       No prior knowledge of the next level needed.


