Check this out!

SUMMER WORKSHOPS



Soak in floor time this summer. Join us for SSD and Plus workshops to review and build your skills.

Special Diamond Challenge Tips

STARTING JUNE 6

PLUS WORKSHOPS

TUESDAYS 7:00 - 9:00 PM

SSD WORKSHOPS

THURSDAYS 7:00 - 9:00 PM

(see reverse for schedule)

Arrive early to register at park district desk





GARY MORAVA
RECREATION CENTER
110 W. CAMP MCDONALD
PROSPECT HEIGHTS, IL



person



Check arlingtonsquares.com for the latest information. Call 847/946-3853 with questions.



WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Tuesday 7:00-9:00 PM	PLUS - Caller	Week
6/6/2023	Candice Hansen	1
6/13/2023	Dave Mischler	2
6/20/2023	Phil Rarick	3
6/27/2023	James Cha	4
7/4/2023	No Workshop - Holiday	5
7/11/2023	James Cha	6
7/18/2023	John Harden	7
7/25/2023	Dave Mischler	8
8/1/2023	James Cha	9
8/8/2023	Phil Rarick	10
8/15/2023	Dave Mischler	11
8/22/2023	John Harden	12
8/29/2023	Phil Rarick	13

Thursday 7:00-9:00 PM	SSD - Caller	Week
6/8/2023	Phil Rarick	1
6/15/2023	John Harden	2
6/22/2023	Chris Murray	3
6/29/2023	Candice Hansen	4
7/6/2023	Chris Murray	5
7/13/2023	Dave Mischler	6
7/20/2023	John Harden	7
7/27/2023	Candice Hansen	8
8/3/2023	James Cha	9
8/10/2023	Chris Murray	10
8/17/2023	John Harden	11
8/24/2023	Phil Rarick	12

WORKSHOP FORMAT:

- 75 minutes SSD or Plus Review designed to build your skills. Each night we will focus on a different block of calls.
- 15 minutes of Easy but Fast and Fun.
- 30 minutes Special Diamond Challenge Tips used for DBD and learning some calls at the next level.
 - Think Advanced on Tuesdays.
 - Think Mainstream on Thursdays.

No prior knowledge of the next level needed.